Sr.No. Order Date Order No

08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
05-02-2024
30-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
17-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
10-01-2024
09-01-2024
29-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
07-12-2023
29-11-2023
29-11-2023
29-11-2023
29-11-2023
27-11-2023
25-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
23-11-2023

8X2BCNK
0T4JPVB
AL6Y231
JFB91Z0
YXRPJKV
D70S2FK
3QJTS64
HATRT4P
4JKTUSC
FAT78G1
UI853ZE
NO3MWT9
ZP60F29
EN4ALAX1
HS364TZ
UTOMA4YW
Y4SV5U2
ONL8WS6
DG740VI
E58S0BI
DYF8HIW
3K74JTB
H94BQVY
0K2841X
R13HO64
GD9EHW3
HWQJ2L5
BHXAMNW
BZO78X5
LU6YNBM
XMOKUTI
19KRA2N
LIMK8PF
VNWJDZX
MN1QOBK
VNU9GJP
V3ZX2PA
F7UPQ90
0ILNO5G
NAF7T6U
EM14S90
4CFUWZV
073DZTR
OVC7OLW
BS7ILOD

User Name Order details Pick up Date Final_total

Janvi

Janvi

Janvi

Janvi

Janvi

Akash

Akash
Daman
Akash

Akash

Akash
Pramod
Pramod
Akash

Akash

Akash

Akash

Akash

Harsh

Bhoj

Bhoj

Akash

Harsh
Pramod
Akash
Pramod
Akash

Akash

Akash

Akash

Akash
Pramod
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
tester

Safaikart

view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view

08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
05-02-2024
30-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
18-01-2024
17-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
15-01-2024
17-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
11-01-2024
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00

330
190
1230
5530
300
795
287
630
300
400
300

300
300
160
120
300
6800
300
200
1400
1030
300
900
580
600
6050
240
2000
1000
1040
1300
940
100
1160
1000
18320
490
8000
300
8000
8000
17670
24000
1200

Status
Pending
Pending
Pending

Cancelled
Cancelled
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Cancelled
Pending
Cancelled
Pending
Shipped
Pending
Pending
Cancelled
Cancelled
Delivered
Processing
Pending
Pending
Pending
Processing
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending



Sr.No. Order Date Order No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

23-11-2023
23-11-2023
23-11-2023
22-11-2023
22-11-2023
22-11-2023
22-11-2023
21-11-2023
21-11-2023
21-11-2023
21-11-2023

FB2YKO5

Y6MKZC5
7TKMZRS0
JES3UQA
PTDB8H9
5LQW3C6
QB71CL4

0BD64QG
AGZFXOE
AN1D9Y4
TXUVF8E

User Name
tester

TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
tester

TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport
TechSupport

Order details Pick up Date Final_total

view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view
view

0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00

7050
300
240
300
600
26670
2100
25420
120
250
35540

Status

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

Pending
Pending
Shipped
Processing



